135135
L
E
D
 A
S
S
O
C
IA
T
IV
E
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
Supplier
Product
Description
Max Cooling
Capacity (W)
LED Module
Application
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Thermal
Resistance
(ºC/W)
Nuventix Part #***
Aavid Part
#***
Aavid
Thermalloy
Spotlight LED
Heat Sink 34W
- Flush Mount
22
Fortimo SLM,
Vossloh-Schwabe
87 57 2.2
HSLCS-CALBL-020 070025
Osram PrevaLED HSLCS-CALBL-021 070026
Configurable HSLCS-CALBL-022 070027
Bridgelux ES HSLCS-CALBL-023 070109
Xicato XSM HSLCS-CALBL-024 -
Zhaga B3 HSLCS-CALBL-025 070028
LUXEON K HSLCS-CALBL-027 070030
Osram Soleriq,
LEDiL
HSLCS-CALBL-028 070031
Xicato XSM M3 HSLCS-CALBL-031 -
Bridgelux Vero
13/18, ES, Molex
Helieon
HSLCS-CALBL-034 070036
Twist Module
LED Heat Sink
43W
20
GE Infusion, Zhaga
B5
100 42 2.4 NX300106 070109
Spotlight LED
Heat Sink 47W
26
Citizen, Bridgelux,
Fortimo SLM,
Zhaga B3
87 60 1.9 NX301101 070157
Spotlight LED
Heat Sink 38W
28
Configurable
100 57 1.8
HSLCS-CALBL-011 070017
Fortimo SLM,
Vossloh-Schwabe
HSLCS-CALBL-012 070018
Osram PrevaLED HSLCS-CALBL-015 070020
Zhaga B3, Tridonic
SLE
HSLCS-CALBL-019 070024
Flush Xicato XSM
M3
HSLCS-CALBL-030 070033
Flush Bridgelux
Vero 13/18, Molex
Helieon
HSLCS-CALBL-035 070037
Spotlight LED
Heat Sink 60W
38
Configurable
118 42 1.3
NX300100 070105
Fortimo SLM,
Vossloh-Schwabe
NX300101 070106
Osram PrevaLED NX300102 070107
Zhaga B3, Tridonic
SLE, Philips SLM
NX300105 070108
Xicato XSM NX300128 070128
Citizen CLL040,
LEDiL
NX300150 070141
Bridgelux RS, Vero
13/18/29
NX300158 070146
GE Infusion, Zhaga
B5
NX300131 070130
***Please contact marketing to confirm part numbers as they are transitioned from Nuventix to Aavid nomenclature